Confidentiality Requested:

O Yes [ ]No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1359727

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33453
Jones, Stephen C.

API No. 15 - 15-031-24236-00-00

Name: Spot Description:

Address 1: 2332 W NEW ORLEANS B2 _SW.SE SE gec 13 fyp. 21 5 R 13 [OEast] |West
Address 2: 330 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City: BROKEN ARROW  giate: OK  zjp, 74011 . 887 Feetfrom [0] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Steve Jones Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (918 ) 286-1499 CINe [Inw [Olse  [sw

CONTRAGTOR: License #_ 32548 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name:  Kan-Drill, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: _Bill Towner

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[d Oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[] Gsw Permit #:

02/28/2017 03/03/2017 03/03/2017

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
County; Coffey

TRUELOVE

Lease Name: Well #: 1B

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Viola

Elevation: Ground:1132 Kelly Bushing: __ 1137

Total Vertical Depth: 2219 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 2000 ppm  Fluid volume: 342 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested

07/12/2017

L] confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

(] uic pistribution

ALT [ 1 O] [ ] Approved by: <arenRitter py. 07/17/2017




I

1359727
Jones, Stephen C. TRUELOVE 1B

Operator Name: Lease Name: Well #:

Sec. 13 Twp.21 S. R.13 P JEast [ |West County: Coffey

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo Mississippian Limestone 1750 Log
Viola Dolomi 2182 L
Cores Taken Llves [FINo lola Dolomite 8 o9
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo Simpson Sand 2204 Log
List All E. Logs Run:
Density Neutron
Dual Induction
Gamma Ray Neutron
CASING RECORD [ | New [J]used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.250 8.625 23 40 Class A 28 Gel Bentonite
Production 7.875 5.500 17 2215 Pozmix 60/40 Class A | 235 60/40
Production 7.875 5.500 17 2215 Class A 65 N/A
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes @ No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ |Flowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator Jones, Stephen C.

Well Name TRUELOVE 1B

Doc ID 1359727

Casing

Surface 12.250 8.625 23 40 Class A 28 Gel
Bentonite
Production|7.875 5.500 17 2215 Pozmix 235 60/40
60/40
Class A

Production|7.875 5.500 17 2215 Class A 65 N/A




:', R
Conservation Division a I l S as Phone: 316-337-6200
266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 Fax: 316-337-6211

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission http://kee.ks.gov/

Pat Apple, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner
Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner

July 12, 2017

Steve Jones

Jones, Stephen C.

2332 W NEW ORLEANS
BROKEN ARROW, OK 74011

Re:ACO-1
API 15-031-24236-00-00
TRUELOVE 1B
SE/4 Sec.13-21S-13E
Coffey County, Kansas

Dear Steve Jones:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 02/28/2017 and the ACO-1 was received on July
12, 2017 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LL.C

Eureka, KS 67045 ] Date Invoice #
i L 3772017 3173
%‘
Job Date 3/4/2017
Bill To
J&J Lateral Corp l.ease nformation
Steve Jones -
2332 West New Orleans St Truclove #1-B
Broken Arrow, OK 74011
County Coffey
Foreman KM ‘|
L Customer |D# 1058
Terms Net 15
ltem Description Qty . Rate Amount
CI102 Cement Pump-Longstring 1 1,050.00 1,050.00
Ci07 Pump Truck Mileage (one way) 30 395 118.50
C203 Pozinix Cement 60/40 235 12.75 2,996,25T
C206 Gel Bentonite 1,210 0.20 242.00T
C208 Pheno Seal 470 1.25 587.507T
C201! Thick Set Cement 65 19.50 1,267.50T
C207 KolSeal 325 (.45 146.25T
C108B Ton Milsage-per mile (one way) 410.4 1.35 554.04
Cl113 80 Bbl Vac Truck 3 85.00 255.00
C224 City Water 3,300 0.0 33.00T
Ca61 51/2" AFU Float Shoe 1 294,00 294.00T
C42] 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug 1 230.00 230.00T
Ce04 5 1/2" Cement Basket 1 225.00 225.00T
C504 5 1/2" Centralizer 4 48.00 192.00T
Dot Discount on Services -98.87 -98.87
D102 Discount on Materials -310.68 -310.68T
We appreciate your business! Subtotal $7.781.49
I 1 o
_ Phone# Fax # E-mail Sales Tax (6.5%) $383.68
~ 620-583-5561 620-583-5524 rene{@elitecementing.com _f T T ]
Total
Send payment fo: $8,165.17
Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC o
PO Box 92 Payments/Credits $8.165.17
Eurcka, KS 67045 i
$0.00

Balance Due




810E 7™
PO Box 92

EUREKA, KS 67045

(620) 583-5561

Cement or Acid Field Report
Ticket No. 3173
Foreman 4¢,,., A7 Coy
Camp &Lwuety

|

!

!

I Date

L H
ALL 20327 % 00 00 S—
Cust. ID # Lease & Well Number Section Township Range County State
Sy 7 Thusfoye 18 | A 205 136 | Logrey A5
Customer Safety Unit # Driver Unit # Driver
S /c‘ 24 20 <, .)om es Mif?;;g . “/0-5 ?Aim: /(;). :
Mailing Address o LI - ’,//“"" o
. PO P /C; /17 Luss 772,
RS Ias AAE Of/@;‘y"zlj' /(,7') R EZ
s 17 /‘9/ A /C.)f. C .
City State Zip Code f;,;’ /
Lika kon ArKow Op T A
. 77 AL ZRAd
Job Type £ ar/eg .»/“Mo Hole Depth 22/ 7 Slurry Vol. P L2l /,qm Tubing
Casing Depth_-22/6 &2 Wole size _ 7 %4 Slurry Wi, £2.7 =+ /.5, Drill Pipe
Casing Size & Wt.é:é{’»— Cement Leftin Casing (4] Water Gal/SK _7-© Other
Bump Plug to £5799 BPM

Displacement_+3 ¥ 4%4¢

Displacement PSI_J00

/7/‘:( o 7 -5//" Copsyrda, SRKedb

G/(.u/:a?{’.u/ -:-LJ/ /O mAL 4;\.,1/}

/9’{—

Remarks: « $/94° \,)‘/ S rdi’/uo : L
YK "l AT s,«{ (’,g//; Poerair (epmrocsd w/ S ARSTS

~2 r"/ﬂ/j’\.uu',ay( /_s/f o AL

{,uﬁf/u‘ s
\/l/uf/f( /- /,(if - /\) L _S/L—'-’wa}". /.f;:’// s L/}/ /} j/{-J //’-//"A Jk;"" (..“-r”}'d A (JJ/ = ke ‘( (/ JL‘n’{//_;,{
.;) /3,8 /7’/;"{_ V/\./f-" LG5 = ”/ HAL J/L/‘,f'/ £ ;1’)/) i /u/;:,ﬂ i Z/zvu, _5/V,£,/c:u» o A S

bfd/’Aﬂ’u /5 ur /”/a ﬁf,;l,f u.:/ A AL ,4:"‘)’/) d{/f?,r.ld A /‘/‘_‘nn Sy
/ s

/,/?/c/J r/yuw //.f,?

7
z;;u,;;;z’ //.’,.,/ /‘-' L5700 /’J/f r.’t////?’/ B YO

etz

"*'/-})A/" y’l /%,J S
7
j;} ,'J'/()u,u\/.'
/ ..;

//Gu o,

/ff’\,sij, Soo /’J/. .
— - 2 s 7
Hotd . Good Grnent Ketengne Fo

SO

lez2 2 .__) 1}—’0/({. _,_)/f’/’ "7‘ ]A\) //7/ j()t..) (_,n J?’) /‘-' .

+ol( /w CAH /OWJ 7017 4

P07

e e A,

Code | Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total
/02 / Pump Charge ‘ /050,00 | OS50, 00
C /071 FO Mileage AN 215, 50 ‘.
C 203 | 235 shy | G0/ Sormux Crmyent \ EVAY L976.35 |
{ Zab 4] # G":'IC. 4 % / / /77a/ C 3 er)@nit 20 ¥ L2 00 :
C.208 | Y70 " | Mewa $iaC 27 s [ A
¢ 70/ 05 Sk | Thpc ke Se i (S,n i N IR (S /950 SRE T 50
287 FR5 Y Anl ~Jenl, /5 i . Y5 /G RS
I8 B 47,68 Fons | Towe /ﬁ//qnj 30 /f)I/ i ALY SV oy
C 3 I Hes | 80 B \aed Truck S50 T55.0 0
CR2Y | 500 gnfa | iy it 7005 [ oo w53, 00
/ ' J//,;f ALL F I T SHoe ,,/?’9*3/. & G 00
/ S#e Larch clovier fHog L, 00 Z30. 00
! ‘_5';22 Cemant Fnsie /', 2255 00 22500
Lf s gw;m(::\-; i YR 00 /92.00
£ . Sk 76 kAL §194 0F
& A 77////v! it Lass 5% LT TS
A e _ 4.5 % Sales Tax /0%, 83
Authorization / '/ i L Title Total 516577

5

S K . .
| agree.fo the payment terris and condilions of services provided on the back of this job ticket. Any amendments to

payfment terms mL‘}sl bé' i writing on the front of this job ticket or in-the Customer's records at ELITE's office.

s



3613A Y Road
Madison, KS 66860
Ph: 620-437-2661
Fax: 620-437-2881

FED ID#  48-1214033
MCID# 165290

- HURRICANE SERVICESING

Remit ta: Hurrdcane Sarvices, Inc.
250 N. Water, Suite 200

Wichita, KS 67202

104 Prairie Plaza Parkway
Garnett, KS 66032

Ph: 785-448-3100

Fax: 785-448-3102

Customer: Involce Date: 2128/2017
JONES, STEVE invoice #: 0030133
12 NO. ARMSTRONG Lease Name: TRUE LOVE
BIXBY, OK 74008 Well i 1-B
A County: COFFEY
Date/Description HRS/QTY Rate Total
Ticket 100798 Surface pipe 0.000 0.000 0.00
Pump truck #201 1.000 675.600 875.00
Heavy Eq mileage one way 20.000 3.250 66.00
Light Eq mileage one way 20.000 1.500 30.00
Bulk fruck #202 1.000 300.000 300.00
Standby time 2.000 1256.000 250,00
Vac truck #111 1.000 84.000 84,00
Cement Class A 28.000 16.250 455.00
Bentonite Gel 25.000 0.300 7.50
Calcium Chloride 80.000 1.000 80.00
Pheno Seal 20.000 1.700 34.00
Net Invoice 1,980.50
Sales Tax: (6.50%) - 128,73
2,109.23

Total

All invoices are due upon receipt. Interest at the rate of 1 ¥2% per month may be charged on all

invoices not paid within 30 days from date of invoice.
WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS!




£04 Prairic Phava Dby - Garaen, K 66012

230N, Warter, Ste 200 - Wichita, Ks 6707 ”U RIHCANE SL‘.RVI CES INC

cussmert Stephen C, Jones . stowtor Ham ] iokal m.«l 100799
Mdressi Arenos [ oo 212672017 )
Gily, S1ete, 2031 s upeiSurlace Plpe
Suides bhisket:{dadls on wapstein:| 45" of 12 14" holo /8 518" casing set @ 40
vieduans & tied Fruclove # 18 W Lecatlon: [ {3,945 139 I co-mlr,[co[f,_,! 1 states| Kansas
Beulpmant ## Ditver | Equlpment? | Briver | Bquipment# | Oivor  |[YRUGCK CALLED huid Ik
201 Jp -JARRIVED AT JOB . 7130
202 Mark START OPERATION ! 12:30
11 FINISH OPERATION Py 1:00
30 Brad RELEASED i.‘: 1130
MILES FROM STATION TO VIELL 20
Troatmani Stmmary
Rig up lo 48" of 858" casing, beenk glrenlafion with frash water. Mixed 28 sks Regutar coment w/ clemicals, displacod comanl with 2.5 Bz water, Shot
town vith good cement returns, ¢losed casing in. wash oul cellar, wash up & tear dova, Job Coplete " Toank You®
e LS B P L oE ) o rg AR T Rl 5  Seerec L IR 160 ks 3 aypd
A o
i'ln;.{)'{!_ plonTestacbolartihtiioe 53! Wl ko
020 Cemen! Punsp 1001 SH76.00 £675.00 §675.00
c001 Heavy Equip. One Way i 2006] 3328 $65.00 $65.00
c004d Minimum Ton e Charge ca 1.00 | $300.00 $300.0¢ $300.00
¢016 Standby Tima hr 200 $i25.00 $250,00 $2690.00
o006 Regalar - Clags A Cemend SACK 2800 | 516.2% $455,00 $465,00
cpiiid Calcium - Chlorice Iy 80.00 $1.00 580,00 $50.00
o3 Benlonite Gel b 26,00 50,30 $7.50 $7.50
epo24 Pheno Seal 3] 2000 $1.70 $34.00 $34.00
c00 Light Equip. One Way mi 20.00 |~ $1.50 $39.00 $30.00
003 Vacuum Truck 80 bl hr 1.00 | $04.60 $84,00 $04.00
TERMS; Cashin 2drands utiess Huthca1a Services 19¢. (1S4 e s appieved ¢redd prot 1o
$Fa Crecd letins of szle Kor aparovad a2ernts L 1G4 im0 343 o of bafve I e 30 day Gross:] § 1,980.50 Malil § 1,980.60
f1oattha dale & wvece. Past theg ALCounds My pay inferes? oA 408 LaBaca past thea 4 e tate
of § 4% Fer ments of the fraxinum alwati b appheatle shie of foderst aas i sUEh[3a% Total Taxahblo 5 . Tax Rafer|  $.160%
fintstse it @ tescer arodant Jalke dvet 1 Atcoarary 1o piypisy 30 332y andNe Frac ang &2:8 $9ncs kazinizn's de sygred vl idend .
Avlseiey (6 'fezl 2 gel'atiin of sad accoust, Cuttaneor hereby p3taas lo pay st fees desslly | fo mc-eate prodacton o sty thited o by Salo Tax:) §
OF Il Fe ¢l y TG et SeLh CCIECEDn I the Byeol Ihal Custoaner's atcow with $i5] Lesomes welt pee rod takalle Total:} §
vadnauent. HSI h3s ¥ fgN B 160 2oty ikl 8 b cosnl s previcusly appted naring 2l sl s
inroiie pexe Uipdn revacation, (he Il me0ica price Mo discont wit Bocoa i ately 2382017
du and subect ta cofection Prices quated 3¢ etliita g enfy 2nd re gond for 30 days kon =
s e o' I55ua Prong does ool Inchado fadeqal, stale, of lotel ano s, Srrayal-al prul dlated . s
piico atpuesmerts Acdusd Sharge s fng vay dopandig upon line. equpredd, and mpteril 151 Reprozentalvg: Baad BHUPT
WEeately eatpuard 16 pefodm Brasn serenet Misconnt rats Is hased on 30 Sagt ozt vapmaert Cuslomee Commats.
teims & ¢ash
DISCLAIMER HOTHCE:
That techise sl oala b prasvivedtin good fz,Ih, bl 43 wirrenty v Gven by and 1S Fassamssng
$abidy 187 adeice of leCOEmINTIIONS M e (4nCeNNg fosulls (5 ba cld i Bam iha pis ol
Ar Frobad of sy eres 02 Bfeunatin pressnted §s HSIEest ostmteie of ihe g thual 1¢5uLs s
Mg 9o dcteeved and thesd e ured (Gr Cotepans on papaivs 3nd Ve 0@ geaeaniea of
hdurs grodpitin peramanes Costxedt worrarts Bt wedi and al apsecalal 2 Jpmeatin
aczeplidle Contan 1o feteing denvices by ILSL Linealse, £18 cutltaier w2l gadrantee poper
0Pt €3r¢ f o Custorer oaned prethuting and 133e6ated eqUprInd whTa 115 IS oh
Tocanpodiaring tanfoes hich could adeerraly oozl tha parfdrsance of Such tirdcds
X .

CUSTOMPR AUTHORIZED AGENT ]




	Confidential: Yes
	olicense: 33453
	oname: Jones, Stephen C.
	oaddr1: 2332 W NEW ORLEANS
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: BROKEN ARROW
	ostate: OK
	ozip: 74011
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: Steve Jones
	oarea: 918
	ophone: 286-1499
	clicense: 32548
	cname: Kan-Drill, Inc.
	geologist: Bill Towner
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 03/03/2017
	tdate: 03/03/2017
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	cpermit: 
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	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-031-24236-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: E2
	Subdivision3: SW
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 13
	Township: 21
	Range: 13
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 330
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 887
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Coffey
	lname: TRUELOVE
	wellnumber: 1B
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Viola
	ElevationGL: 1132
	ElevationKB: 1137
	td: 2219
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 40
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 2000
	fluid: 342
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
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	frange: 
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	fcounty: 
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	sig_date: 
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: Karen Ritter
	Date Approved: 07/17/2017
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	elog1: 
Density Neutron	
Dual Induction		
Gamma Ray Neutron	

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Mississippian Limestone
	top1: 1750
	datum1: Log
	form2: Viola Dolomite
	top2: 2182
	datum2: Log
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	datum3: Log
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	top5: 
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	form6: 
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	form7: 
	top7: 
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	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 12.250
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 23
	setting1: 40
	cement1: Class A
	sacks1: 28
	additive1: Gel Bentonite  
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.500
	weight2: 17
	setting2: 2215
	cement2: Pozmix 60/40 Class A
	sacks2: 235
	additive2: 60/40
	purpose3: Production
	size3: 7.875
	casing3: 5.500
	weight3: 17
	setting3: 2215
	cement3: Class A
	sacks3: 65
	additive3: N/A
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
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	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
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	FracTreat: No
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	shots1: 
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	d1: 
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	d2: 
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	d3: 
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	d4: 
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	acid5: 
	d5: 
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	tubingdepth: 
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	linerrun: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
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	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
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	othertypecompodmethod: 
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